INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS FOR PROCUREMENT EXCELLENCE
Continental Solution
Product Details & DistributionSeptember 2013
STEEL GRATINGS
SUPERIOR QUALITY
COMPETITIVE PRICING
LARGE SELECTIONS FOR ALL USE
Continental Solution Int’l Ltd

Wheel-oressure Area
a×b(mm2)
T-25 25,000 100 200×500
T-20 20,000 80 200×500
T-14 14,000 56 200×500
T-6 6,000 24 200×240
T-2 2,000 8 200×160
 Class of Loading for Drainage Pit/Trench Cover
GT Trench Cover
Trench Width
         T-2 & Pedestrian Load
Type
Grating Size
b×a×h
Weight Seat angle
100 GT100-20 995×160×20 4 L40×25×5
120 GT120-20 995×180×20 4.4 L40×25×5
150 GT150-20 992×210×20 5.2 L40×25×5
180 GT180-20 995×240×20 5.7 L40×25×5
200 GT200-20 995×260×20 6 L40×25×5
240 GT240-25 995×304×25 13.4 L40×28×3
300 GT300-25 995×364×25 15.9 L40×28×3
360 GT360-25 995×424×25 18.3 L40×28×3
400 GT400-25 995×464×25 19.7 L40×28×3
450 GT450-32 995×544×32 28.8 L56×36×4
500 GT500-45 995×580×45 42.2 L50×50×5
600 GT600-50 995×690×50 54.8 L56×56×6
Trench Width
Pedestrian Load
Type
Grating Size
b×a×h
Weight Seat angle
100 GT100-25 995×164×25 8.2 L40×28×3
120 GT120- 25 995×184×25 9.2 L40×28×3
150 GT150-25 995×214×25 10.2 L40×28×3
180 GT180-25 995×244×25 11.3 L40×28×3
200 GT200-32 995×294×32 16.6 L56×36×4
240 GT240-32 995×334×32 18.7 L56×36×4
300 GT300-38 995×416×38 26.7 L70×45×7
360 GT360-45 995×440×45 33 L50×50×5
400 GT400-50 995×490×50 40 L56×56×6
450 GT450-50 995×540×50 43.4 L56×56×6
500 GT500-50 995×590×50 47.4 L56×56×6
600 GT600-50 995×700×55 60.8 L60×60×5
Sign of GT Trench Cover
Specification of GT Trench Cover
GT    150  —  25

h
Tr
en
ch
 W
id
th
Steel Grating Steel Grating
Trench Width
           T-14 & Pedestrian Load
Type
Grating Size
b×a×h
Weight Seat angle
100 GT100-25 995×164×25 8.2 L40×28×3
120 GT120-25 995×184×25 9.2 L40×28×3
150 GT150-25 995×214×25 10.2 L40×28×3
180 GT180-32 995×274×25 15.7 L56×36×4
200 GT200-32 995×294×32 16.6 L56×36×4
240 GT240-38 995×356×38 23.2 L70×45×7
300 GT300-45 995×380×45 28.8 L50×50×5
360 GT360-50 995×440×50 36.5 L56×56×6
400 GT400-50 995×480×50 39.3 L56×56×6
450 GT450-55 995×550×55 48.9 L60×60×5
500 GT500-60 995×610×60 58.6 L65×65×5
600 GT600-75 995×750×75 87.9 L80×80×5
Trench Width
              T-20 & Pedestrian Load
Type
Grating Size
b×a×h
Weight Seat angle
100 GT100-25 995×164×25 8.2 L40×28×3
120 GT120-25 995×214×32 12.9 L56×36×4
150 GT150-25 995×224×32 14.3 L56×36×4
180 GT180-38 995×296×38 19.7 L70×45×7
200 GT200-38 995×316×38 21.1 L70×45×7
240 GT240-45 995×320×45 25 L50×50×5
300 GT300-50 995×390×50 32.6 L56×56×6
360 GT360-55 995×400×55 41.6 L60×60×5
400 GT400-55 995×500×55 44.7 L60×60×5
450 GT450-65 995×590×65 59.3 L70×70×5
500 GT500-75 995×640×75 75.9 L80×80×5
Trench Width
              T-25 & Pedestrian Load
Type
Grating Size
b×a×h
Weight Seat angle
100 GT100-32 995×194×32 11.4 L56×36×4
120 GT120-32 995×214×32 12.9 L56×36×4
150 GT150-38 995×266×38 18.1 L70×45×7
180 GT180-45 955×260×45 20.9 L50×50×5
200 GT200-45 955×280×45 22.2 L50×50×5
240 GT240-45 955×320×45 25 L50×50×5
300 GT300-50 955×390×50 32.6 L56×56×6
360 GT360-55 955×460×55 41.6 L60×60×5
400 GT400-65 955×520×65 54.7 L70×70×5
450 GT450-75 995×590×75 70.3 L80×80×5
（Trecnch width & grating specification are in mm, & the unit of weight is kg/pc）
Regaring most comcrete groove without edge, is would be very simple and economical to use GU trench cover for there is no special
requirement to groove edge. Its suggested that angle steel should be filled in uper edge. If the loads are T-6 and T-14. The U trench prefab
blocks are also availailable to prevent dirty water to leak into earth. But GU trench cover is just suitable for side ditch when a car need to
cross it.
GU Trench Cover
Sign of GU Trench Cover
GT    450  —  32
Hight of Trench Cover(mm)
Clear Width of Trench(mm)
GU Trcnch Cover
Trench Width
                T-2 & Pedestrian Load
Type
Grating Size
b×w×h
Banded Angle Weight
100 GU100-20 995×90×20 L30×3 4.4
120 GU120-20 995×110×20 L30×3 5
150 GU150-20 995×140×20 L30×3 5.5
180 GU180-20 995×170×20 L30×3 6
200 GU200-25 995×190×25 L40×5 12.2
240 GU240-25 995×230×25 L40×5 13.9
300 GU300-25 995×290×25 L40×5 16
360 GU360-25 995×350×25 L40×5 18.4
400 GU400-32 995×390×32 L40×5 23.7
450 GU150-32 995×443×32 L40×5 26.3
500 GU500-45 995×488×45 L50×6 41.7
600 GU600-50 995×588×50 L56×6 53.8
PAGE /2�PAGE /2�
Drainage Pit/Trench Cover Drainage Pit/Trench Cover
Tr
en
ch
 W
id
th
Width of b earing b ar ( h)
Steel Grating Steel Grating
Trench Width
           T-6 & Pedestrian Load
Type
Grating Size
b×w×h
Banded Angle Weight
100 GU100-25 995×90×25 L40×5 8.3
120 GU120-25 995×110×25 L40×5 9.3
150 GU150-25 995×140×25 L40×5 10.4
180 GU180-25 995×170×25 L40×5 11.4
200 GU200-25 995×190×25 L40×5 12.2
240 GU240-32 995×230×32 L40×5 16.1
300 GU300-38 995×290×38 L40×5 21.3
360 GU360-45 995×350×45 L50×6 32.5
400 GU400-45 995×390×45 L50×6 35.1
450 GU450-50 995×440×55 L50×6 41.6
500 GU500-50 995×490×50 L50×6 45.2
600 GU600-55 995×590×55 L63×6 59.4
Trench Width
            T-14 & Pedestrian Load
Type
Grating Size
b×w×h
Banded Angle Weight
100 GU100-25 995×90×25 L40×5 8.3
120 GU120-25 995×110×25 L40×5 9.3
150 GU150-25 995×140×25 L40×5 10.4
180 GU180-25 995×170×25 L40×5 11.4
200 GU200-32 995×190×32 L40×5 14
240 GU240-32 995×230×32 L40×5 16.1
300 GU300-45 995×290×45 L50×6 28.4
360 GU360-50 995×350×45 L50×6 32.5
400 GU400-50 995×390×50 L50×6 37.8
450 GU450-55 995×440×55 L63×6 47.4
（Trecnch width & grating specification are in mm, & the unit of weight is kg/pc）
重量 尺寸 b×a×h 支撑角钢
Applicable
Load
Drainage Pit
Dimension
Width*Length
Type of Grating
Steel Grating Bedframe
Spec(h×b×a) Weight Spec(b×a×h) Support Angle Weight
T-25
300×400 GM34-55 305×500×55 14.2 335×520×60 L60×5 7.6
400×400 GM44-55 395×500×55 18.3 425×520×60 L60×5 8.5
500×400 GM54-55 485×500×55 22.5 515×520×60 L60×5 9.3
300×500 GM35-65 305×620×65 22.8 335×640×70 L70×5 9.4
400×500 GM45-65 395×620×65 29.5 425×640×70 L70×5 10.4
500×500 GM55-65 485×620×65 36.2 515×640×70 L70×5 11.4
300×600 GM36-75 305×740×75 28.6 335×760×80 L80×5 11.5
400×600 GM46-75 395×740×75 36.4 425×760×80 L80×5 12.6
500×600 GM56-75 485×740×75 44.3 515×760×80 L80×5 13.7
500×700 GM57-75 485×840×75 49.9 515×860×80 L80×5 14.5
700×700 GM77-75 695×840×75 70.6 725×860×80 L80×5 17.1
Sign of GM Trench Cover
GM    34  —  50
Hight of Drainage Pit Cover:50mm

te
 L
en
gt
h
Steel Grating Steel Grating
Applicable
Load
Drainage Pit
Dimension
Width*Length
Type of Grating
Steel Grating Bedframe
Spec(b×a×h) Weight Spec(b×a×h) Support Angle Weight
T-20
300×400 GM34-50 305×490×50 12.8 335×510×56 L56×6 7.7
400×400 GM44-50 395×490×50 16.5 425×510×56 L56×6 8.6
500×400 GM54-50 485×490×50 20.3 515×510×56 L56×6 9.5
300×400 GM35-55 305×600×55 16.7 335×620×60 L60×5 8.2
400×500 GM45-55 395×600×55 21.7 425×620×60 L60×5 9
300×600 GM36-55 485×600×55 26.6 515×620×60 L60×5 9.8
400×600 GM46-65 305×720×65 26.2 335×740×70 L70×5 10.8
500×600 GM56-65 485×720×65 41.6 515×740×70 L70×5 13.1
600×600 GM66-65 605×720×65 51.9 635×740×70 L70×5 14.6
500×700 GM57-75 485×840×75 49.9 515×860×80 L80×5 14.5
700×700 GM77-75 695×840×75 68 725×860×80 L80×5 17.1
T-14
300×400 GM34-45 305×480×45 11.3 335×500×50 L50×5 6.5
400×400 GM44-45 305×480×45 14.7 425×500×50 L50×5 7.2
500×400 GM54-45 485×480×45 18 515×500×50 L50×5 7.8
300×500 GM35-50 305×590×50 15.1 335×610×56 L56×6 8.2
400×500 GM45-50 395×590×50 19.5 425×610×56 L56×6 9.2
500×500 GM55-50 485×590×50 24 515×610×56 L56×6 10.1
300×600 GM36-55 305×700×55 19.3 335×720×60 L60×5 8.7
400×600 GM46-55 395×700×55 25 425×720×60 L60×5 9.6
500×600 GM56-55 485×700×55 34.6 515×720×60 L60×5 10.4
600×600 GM66-55 605×700×55 38.2 635×720×60 L60×5 11.5
500×700 GM57-60 485×810×60 38.1 515×830×65 L65×5 12.7
700×700 GM77-60 695×810×60 54.6 725×830×65 L65×5 15.2
T-2
300×400 GM34-32 305×454×32 7.9 335×472×36 L36×4 4.4
400×400 GM44-32 395×454×32 10.3 425×472×36 L36×4 4.8
500×400 GM54-32 485×454×32 12.6 485×472×36 L36×4 5
300×500 GM35-40 305×570×40 11.9 335×590×45 L45×5 5.9
400×500 GM45-40 395×570×40 15.4 425×590×45 L45×5 6.5
500×500 GM55-40 485×570×40 18.9 515×590×45 L45×5 7.2
300×600 GM36-40 305×670×40 13.8 335×690×45 L45×5 6.3
400×600 GM46-40 395×670×40 17.9 425×690×45 L45×5 6.9
500×600 GM56-40 485×670×40 21.9 515×690×45 L45×5 7.5
600×600 GM66-40 605×670×40 27.4 635×690×45 L45×5 8.3
500×700 GM57-45 485×780×45 28.2 515×800×50 L50×5 8.6
700×700 GM77-45 695×780×45 40.4 725×800×50 L50×5 10.2
（Drainage pit, grating, & seat angle is in mm, & unit of weight is kg/pc）
Regarding surface treatment, the hot-dip galvanized, painted & untreated are available, of which the hot-dip galvanized is
recommended.